SATURN
LED RING FIXTURE SERIES 6
Louvers International 851 N. Church Court, Elmhurst, Illinois 60126 │ P: 630.333.1000 │ F: 800.568.8377   www.louversintl.com 01/08/21
Applications:
• Commercial
• Retail
• Institutional applications
• Gymnasiums

5454
54531
ORDERING GUIDE Example: SHB06140W27V50KB
F ix ture Type
SHB06
High Bay Series
Wattage Voltage
40K    4000K
50K    5000K
CCT Finish Sensor (Option)
67       67W
97       97W
140     140W
180     180W
215     215W
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
B     Black
D     Dark Bronze
W     White
M     With Sensor
Blank
Without Sensor
Backup Battery (Option)
B     Emergency Battery
Blank
Without Emergency Battery
Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
Note: 1. 67W, 97W, 180W and 215W are only for 120-277V.
2. Emergency Battery is not available for 180W and 215W.
U-bracket
Use for surface mounting application.